
	 p. 21

ST. CHARLES B
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Wakefield Circle -> Bannister Circle

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 06:30 AM 60 Minutes until 09:30 PM

St. Ignatius Dr & Heritage Pl 06:36 AM 60 Minutes until 09:36 PM

St. Ignatius Dr & Husk Pl 06:36 AM 60 Minutes until 09:36 PM

Bannister Cir & Hunt Pl 06:37 AM 60 Minutes until 09:37 PM

Bannister Cir & Cooper Ct 06:38 AM 60 Minutes until 09:38 PM

Bannister Cir & Vaughn Ct 06:39 AM 60 Minutes until 09:39 PM

Bannister Cir & Oakley Dr 06:40 AM 60 Minutes until 09:40 PM

Oakley Dr & Wakefield Cir 06:41 AM 60 Minutes until 09:41 PM

Wakefield Cir & Windsor Park Ct 06:42 AM 60 Minutes until 09:42 PM

St. Thomas Dr & Aldermans Pl 06:43 AM 60 Minutes until 09:43 PM

Village St (Safeway) 06:44 AM 60 Minutes until 09:44 PM

St. Ignatius Pl & October Pl 06:45 AM 60 Minutes until 09:45 PM

October Pl & Smallwood Dr 06:48 AM 60 Minutes until 09:48 PM

Smallwood Dr & Chandler Ct 06:50 AM 60 Minutes until 09:50 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 06:51 AM 60 Minutes until 09:51 PM

Lancaster Circle -> Hampshire Circle

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 06:59 AM 60 Minutes until 09:59 PM

St. Charles Towne Center Mall 07:02 AM 60 Minutes until 10:02 PM

Lancaster Cir & Bluebird Dr 07:04 AM 60 Minutes until 10:04 PM

Lancaster Cir & Gamebird Ct 07:05 AM 60 Minutes until 10:05 PM

Lancaster Cir & Smallwood Dr 07:07 AM 60 Minutes until 10:07 PM

Hampshire Cir & Red Fox Ln 07:11 AM 60 Minutes until 10:11 PM

Hampshire Cir & Impala Ct 07:13 AM 60 Minutes until 10:13 PM

Hampshire Cir & St. Anthonys Dr 07:15 AM 60 Minutes until 10:15 PM

St. Stevens Dr & Smallwood Dr 07:18 AM 60 Minutes until 10:18 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:22 AM 60 Minutes until 10:22 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


